GVSH

1972

Heimspiel

17.05.

14.06.

A] 28.06.
12.07.

02.08.

Heimspiel

17.05.
14.06.
B]l 28.06.
12.07.
02.08.

Heimspiel

17.05.
14.06.
C:]l 28.06.
12.07.
02.08.

Heimspiel

17.05.
14.06.
C3 28.06.
12.07.
02.08.

Heimspiel

17.05.
D]l 17.05.
14.06.
28.06.
12.07.

GVSH Mannschaftspokal AK 65 Herren 2025

Stand: 28.11.2024

Einteilung 2025 mit Heimspieltermine

Durch-
Kiasse At | 1705, | 1406, [ 2806. | 1207. | 0208 | summe | comit |
GC Féhr 65H
MHGC Aukrug 65H

Liibeck-Travemiinder GK

GC Gut Grambek

G&CC Brunstorf

Klasse B1

G&LC Gut Uhlenhorst

Durch-

GC Kitzeberg

GC GroRensee

GC Jersbek

Maritim GC Ostsee

Klasse C1

GC am Sachsenwald 2

65H2

Durch-

G&CC Hohwachter Bucht

GC Curau

GC Fehmarn

GC Segeberg

Durch-
Kiasse C3 | 1705, | 1406 | 2806. | 1207. | 0208. | summe | somit
GC Husumer Bucht 65H
Marine GC Sylt 65H
GC Hof Berg 65H
Forde GC Gliicksburg 65H
GC Stenerberg 65H
Durch-
Kiasse D1 | 1705, | 1406 | 2806 | 1207. | 0208. | summe | somit
GC Siek/Ahrensburg 65H
GC Siek/Ahrensburg 2 65H2

GC Hamburg Gut Waldhof

GC Reinfeld

GC Brodauer Miihle

Hinweis: Nur ein Heimspiel im GC Siek/Ahrensburg

B2

C2

C4

D2

Heimspiel
17.05.
14.06.
28.06.
12.07.
02.08.

Heimspiel
17.05.
14.06.
28.06.
12.07.
02.08.

Heimspiel
17.05.
14.06.
28.06.
12.07.
02.08.

Heimspiel
17.05.
14.06.
28.06.
12.07.
02.08.

Klasse B2

Durch-

GC Altenhof

65H

GC Lohersand

65H

GP Gut Bissenmoor

65H

GC Gut Apeldér

65H

GC Hamburg-Oberalster

65H

Klasse C2

G&LC Gut Uhlenhorst 2

65H2

Durch-

OGP Krogaspe

65H

GA Gut Wulfsmiihle

65H

GC am Donner Kleve

65H

GC Gut Haseldorf

65H

Klasse C4

Durch-

Golf Gut Glinde

65H

GC am Sachsenwald

65H

GC Siilfeld

65H

HSV Golf

65H

GC Escheburg

65H

Klasse D2

GC Hof Berg 2

65H2

Durch-

GC Husumer Bucht 2

65H2

GC Sylt

65H

NGC St. Peter-Ording

65H

GC an der Schlei

65H




	2025 Heimspiel (11)

