

## GVSH Mannschaftspokal AK 65 Herren 2025

Stand: 28.11.2024

Einteilung 2025 mit Heimspieltermine

Hinweis: Nur ein Heimspiel im GC Siek/Ahrensburg

									Durch-
	Heimspiel	Klasse A1	17.05.	14.06.	28.06.	12.07.	02.08.	Summe	schnitt
	17.05.	GC Föhr	65H						
	14.06.	MHGC Aukrug		65H					
A1	28.06.	Lübeck-Travemünder GK			65H				
	12.07.	GC Gut Grambek				65H			
	02.08.	G&CC Brunstorf					65H		
									Durch-
	Heimspiel	Klasse B1	17.05.	14.06.	28.06.	12.07.	02.08.	Summe	schnitt
	17.05.	G&LC Gut Uhlenhorst	65H						
	14.06.	GC Kitzeberg		65H					
B1	28.06.	GC Großensee			65H				
	12.07.	GC Jersbek				65H			
	02.08.	Maritim GC Ostsee					65H		
									Durch-
	Heimspiel	Klasse C1	17.05.	14.06.	28.06.	12.07.	02.08.	Summe	schnitt
	17.05.	GC am Sachsenwald 2	65H2						
<b>1</b> 1	14.06.	G&CC Hohwachter Bucht		65H					
	28.06.	GC Curau			65H				
	12.07.	GC Fehmarn				65H			
	02.08.	GC Segeberg					65H		
									Durch-
	Heimspiel	Klasse C3	17.05.	14.06.	28.06.	12.07.	02.08.	Summe	schnitt
	17.05.	GC Husumer Bucht	65H						
	14.06.	Marine GC Sylt		65H					
$\mathbb{C}^3$	28.06.	GC Hof Berg			65H				
	12.07.	Förde GC Glücksburg				65H			
	02.08.	GC Stenerberg					65H		
									Durch-
D1	Heimspiel	Klasse D1	17.05.	14.06.	28.06.	12.07.	02.08.	Summe	schnitt
	17.05.	GC Siek/Ahrensburg	65H						
	17.05.	GC Siek/Ahrensburg 2	65H2						
	14.06.	GC Hamburg Gut Waldhof		65H					
	28.06.	GC Reinfeld			65H				
	12.07.	GC Brodauer Mühle				65H			

									Durch-
	Heimspiel	Klasse B2	17.05.	14.06.	28.06.	12.07.	02.08.	Summe	schnitt
	17.05.	GC Altenhof	65H						
B2	14.06.	GC Lohersand		65H					
	28.06.	GP Gut Bissenmoor			65H				
	12.07.	GC Gut Apeldör				65H			
	02.08.	GC Hamburg-Oberalster					65H		

									Durch-
	Heimspiel	Klasse C2	17.05.	14.06.	28.06.	12.07.	02.08.	Summe	schnitt
$\mathbb{C}2$	17.05.	G&LC Gut Uhlenhorst 2	65H2						
	14.06.	ÖGP Krogaspe		65H					
	28.06.	GA Gut Wulfsmühle			65H				
	12.07.	GC am Donner Kleve				65H			
	02.08.	GC Gut Haseldorf					65H		

									Durch-
	Heimspiel	Klasse C4	17.05.	14.06.	28.06.	12.07.	02.08.	Summe	schnitt
C4	17.05.	Golf Gut Glinde	65H						
	14.06.	GC am Sachsenwald		65H					
	28.06.	GC Sülfeld			65H				
	12.07.	HSV Golf				65H			
	02.08.	GC Escheburg					65H		

									Durch-
	Heimspiel	Klasse D2	17.05.	14.06.	28.06.	12.07.	02.08.	Summe	schnitt
D2	17.05.	GC Hof Berg 2	65H2						
	14.06.	GC Husumer Bucht 2		65H2					
	28.06.	GC Sylt			65H				
	12.07.	NGC St. Peter-Ording				65H			
	02.08.	GC an der Schlei					65H		